Farnell Page 446 Date: 05-09-06 time:18:00
15
C
a
p
a
c
it
o
rs
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
446 Capacitors
Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,
prices are subject to change without notice.
446 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
Tantalum - continued
Ì Surface Mount Replacement for Aluminium
Capacitors
Ì High Frequency Cap Retention
Ì No-Ignition Failure Mode
Ì 100% Surge Current Tested
Ì 100% Accelerated Steady State Aging
Ì Self-Healing Mechanism
Ì Volumetrically Efficient
Operating Temperature -55°C to +125°C
Tolerance ±10%
6.3 Volt d.c.
4.7 3.2 1.6 1.6 A 3.1 NOJA475M006RWJ 113-5086
4.7 3.2 1.6 1.2 S 3.2 NOJS475M006RWJ 113-5142
47 6 3.2 2.6 C 0.5 NOJC476M006RWJ 113-5146
68 6 3.2 2.6 C 0.5 NOJC686M006RWJ 113-5147
10 3.2 1.6 1.6 A 2.2 NOJA106M006RWJ 756-5127
15 3.5 2.8 1.9 B 2 NOJB156M006RWJ 113-5143
22 3.5 2.8 1.9 B 1.9 NOJB226M006RWJ 756-5135
33 3.5 2.8 1.9 B 1.7 NOJB336M006RWJ 113-5087
33 6 3.2 2.6 C 0.5 NOJC336M006RWJ 113-5145
100 7.3 4.3 2 Y 0.4 NOJY107M006RWJ 113-5148
100 7.3 4.3 2.9 D 0.4 NOJD107M006RWJ 756-5151
150 7.3 4.3 2.9 D 0.4 NOJD157M006RWJ 113-5149
220 7.3 4.3 4.1 E 0.4 NOJE227M006RWJ 756-5160
330 7.3 4.3 4.1 E 0.3 NOJE337M006RWJ 756-5178
10 Volt d.c.
15 3.5 2.8 1.9 B 2 NOJB156M010RWJ 113-5150
Capacitance Dimensions Case ESR Mftrs. List No. Order Code
(μF) L W H Size (Ω)
1.8 Volt d.c.
330 7.3 4.3 2 Y 0.3 NOJY337M001RWJ 113-5188
2.5 Volt d.c.
10 2.05 1.35 1.5 P 4.5 NOJP106M002RWJ 113-5127
22 3.5 2.8 1.2 T 1.9 NOJT226M002RWJ 113-5189
33 3.2 1.6 1.6 A 1.7 NOJA336M002RWJ 113-5128
470 7.3 4.3 4.1 E 0.3 NOJE477M002RWJ 113-5129
1000 7.3 6.1 3.45 V 0.3 NOJV108M002RWJ 113-5130
4 Volt d.c.
6.8 2.05 1.35 1.5 P 5.3 NOJP685M004RWJ 113-5131
6.8 3.2 1.6 1.2 S 2.6 NOJS685M004RWJ 113-5133
15 3.5 2.8 1.2 T 0.3 NOJT156M004RWJ 113-5134
22 3.2 1.6 1.6 A 1.9 NOJA226M004RWJ 113-5135
22 3.5 2.8 1.9 B 1.9 NOJB226M004RWJ 113-5136
47 3.5 2.8 1.9 B 1.6 NOJB476M004RWJ 113-5085
47 6 3.2 2.6 C 0.5 NOJC476M004RWJ 113-5137
100 6.0 3.2 2.6 C 0.4 NOJC107M004RWJ 756-5143
150 6 3.2 2.6 C 0.4 NOJC157M004RWJ 113-5138
220 7.3 4.3 2.9 D 0.4 NOJD227M004RWJ 113-5139
330 7.3 4.3 2.9 D 0.3 NOJD337M004RWJ 113-5140
680 7.3 6.1 3.45 V 0.3 NOJV687M004RWJ 113-5141
Order Multiple=5
Capacitance Price Each
(μF) Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
1.8 Volt d.c.

10 756-5127● 6.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 – –
15 113-5143● 12.00 11.00 10.00 8.00 – –
22 756-5135● 9.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 – –
33 113-5087● 17.00 15.00 13.00 11.00 – –
33 113-5145● 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.00 – –
100 113-5148● 71.00 64.00 55.00 46.00 – –
100 756-5151● 30.00 26.00 22.00 17.00 – –
150 113-5149● 54.00 48.00 42.00 35.00 – –
220 756-5160● 70.00 59.00 50.00 39.00 – –
330 756-5178● 76.00 65.00 55.00 42.00 – –
10 Volt d.c.
15 113-5150● 15.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 – –
Dimensions Order
μF L W H Case Size Mftrs. List No. Code
6.3 Volt d.c
15 3.5 1.8 1.4 A 595D156X96R3A2T 116-6792
22 3.8 2.7 1.85 B 595D226X96R3B2T 116-6795
100 6.9 3.2 2.5 C 595D107X96R3C2T 116-6796
100 6.9 8 3.5 R 592D107X96R3R2T 116-6798
10 Volt d.c
2.2 2 8 1.2 T 595D225X9010T2T 116-6800
10 3.5 1.8 1.4 A 595D106X9010A2T 116-6801
33 7.2 4.3 1.5 D 592D336X9010D2T 116-6802
68 6.9 3.2 2.5 C 595D686X9010C2T 116-6804
16 Volt d.c
4.7 3.5 1.8 1.4 A 595D475X9016A2T 116-6805
10 3.8 2.7 1.8 B 595D106X9016B2T 116-6806
10 6.8 3.2 1.5 C 592D106X9016C2T 116-6807
33 6.9 3.2 2.5 C 595D336X9016C2T 116-6808
100 7.2 4.3 2.8 D 595D107X9016D2T 116-6809
150 6.9 8 3.5 R 595D157X9016R2T 116-6810
20 Volt d.c.
1 2 1.2 1.2 T 595D105X9020T2T 116-6811
2.2 3.5 1.4 1.2 A 595D225X9020A2T 116-6812
22 6.9 3.2 2.5 C 595D226X9020C2T 116-6813
Characteristics
Case size Dimensions (mm)
B L = 3.5 W = 2.8 H = 3.5
D, X L = 7.3 W = 4.3 H = 7.3